
2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren I

1. SGi Tailfingen 776  A
Steffen Mootz 266 
Meik Swatko 265 
Christof Konzelmann 245 

2. SGi Balingen 731  
Fabian Gess 264 
Rafael Blind 235 
Bernd Jetter 232 

3. SGi Hechingen 724  
Tim Haug 253 
Marcus Lehrmann 244 
Christian Hauner 227 

4. SGi Balingen 2 651  
Maximilian Stierle 226 
Martin Lorkowski 214 
Timo Blind 211 

5. SGi Balingen 3 618  
Martin Irmscher 227 
Tobias Kallasch 226 
Marcel Andre Groß 165 

6. SV Stetten b.H. 581  
Stephan Harr 274 
Michael Pfeffer 268 
Daniel Hesselmaier 39 

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren I  

1. Harr,  Stephan SV Stetten b.H. 45 46 46 45 47 45 274
2. Businger,  Mario SV Hettingen 45 46 43 47 43 47 271
3. Grzywna,  Gabriel SV Bitz 43 47 47 45 43 45 270
4. Pfeffer,  Michael SV Stetten b.H. 47 45 43 48 39 46 268
5. Mootz,  Steffen SGi Tailfingen 47 44 40 45 44 46 266 A
6. Swatko,  Meik SGi Tailfingen 46 41 44 47 42 45 265
7. Gess,  Fabian SGi Balingen 49 37 46 45 44 43 264
8. Schäfer,  Günter SV Gruol 44 36 40 46 46 46 258
9. Miller,  Lukas SV Hettingen 43 40 43 43 46 42 257

10. Spieker,  Michael SV Geislingen 41 42 44 45 43 42 257
11. Otto,  Torsten SGi Balingen 37 41 38 46 46 46 254
12. Weigold,  Andreas SSV Hechingen 45 42 45 43 33 46 254
13. Bauer,  Christoph SV Winterlingen 40 39 39 42 47 46 253
14. Haug,  Tim SGi Hechingen 37 44 41 49 40 42 253
15. Hildt,  Daniel SGes Ebingen 1556 45 41 45 39 39 43 252
16. Ayata,  Halil Ibrahim SGi Tailfingen 33 46 38 47 41 43 248
17. Tekin,  Mustafa SGi Hechingen 35 43 43 38 44 43 246
18. Konzelmann,  Christof SGi Tailfingen 42 42 35 48 36 42 245
19. Hofmann,  Vitalij SV Stetten b.H. 36 41 42 46 41 39 245
20. Lehrmann,  Marcus SGi Hechingen 37 37 42 43 39 46 244
21. Schlaich,  Timo SV Geislingen 47 39 43 41 35 36 241
22. Leukhardt,  Thomas SV Roßwangen 36 39 43 42 38 40 238
23. Blind,  Rafael SGi Balingen 37 39 44 41 38 36 235
24. Högerle,  Stephan SV Onstmettingen 42 34 39 38 31 48 232
25. Backes,  Lutz SV Onstmettingen 42 31 39 41 38 41 232
26. Jetter,  Bernd SGi Balingen 40 45 38 31 42 36 232
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27. Hauner,  Christian SGi Hechingen 39 42 32 43 33 38 227
28. Irmscher,  Martin SGi Balingen 33 42 37 38 43 34 227
29. Kallasch,  Tobias SGi Balingen 37 40 41 34 35 39 226
30. Griese,  Markus SVng Meßstetten 34 41 41 32 40 38 226
31. Stierle,  Maximilian SGi Balingen 43 38 37 41 41 26 226
32. Breiner,  Dominique SV Stetten b.H. 39 39 39 28 34 43 222
33. Türk,  Thomas SV Hörschwag 37 40 43 32 30 36 218 A
34. Lorkowski,  Martin SGi Balingen 30 28 46 36 36 38 214
35. Blind,  Timo SGi Balingen 44 37 43 40 18 29 211
36. Hirsch,  Andreas SGi Hechingen 33 28 37 35 31 38 202
37. Sauter,  Sebastian SGes Ebingen 1556 33 32 29 37 30 37 198
38. Flad,  Armin SV Jungingen 27 35 40 37 34 25 198
39. Kopp,  Patrik SGes Ebingen 1556 37 28 37 32 40 23 197
40. Czopiak,  Timo SV Hörschwag 36 32 29 37 30 32 196
41. Eisele,  Max SSV Hechingen 34 35 30 27 31 29 186
42. Groß,  Marcel Andre SGi Balingen 35 37 32 21 12 28 165
43. Schwarz,  Bernd SV Roßwangen 26 45 37 10 29 14 161
44. Eren,  Wolfgang SGi Balingen 23 27 32 27 15 36 160
45. Karyotakis,  Stefanos SGi Balingen 16 28 26 17 28 31 146
46. Hesselmaier,  Daniel SV Stetten b.H. 39 39

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Damen I 

1. SV Onstmettingen 549  
Angelika Koch 216 
Tamara Högerle 195 
Tanja Koch 138 

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Damen I  

1. Rädle,  Eva-Maria SV Geislingen 42 43 46 33 43 42 249
2. Koch,  Angelika SV Onstmettingen 37 40 40 34 29 36 216
3. Högerle,  Tamara SV Onstmettingen 28 37 30 30 32 38 195
4. Leibold,  Larissa SV Geislingen 34 35 36 27 21 37 190
5. Koch,  Tanja SV Onstmettingen 28 25 28 24 19 14 138

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren III

1. SV Onstmettingen 812  
Uwe Krohn 277 
Bernd Alber 269 
Richard Tausch 266 

2. SV Jungingen 702  
Rainer Pröpster 255 
Robert Kohler 224 
Helmut Geiselhart 223 

3. SV Geislingen 2 701  
Dieter Schanz 237 
Michael Kluge 237 
Friedrich Ries 227 

4. SGi Balingen 689  
Oliver Gess 256 
Germar Rupprecht 221 
Gerd Achenbach 212 
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5. SGi Tailfingen 640  
Nicolo D´Angelo 245 
Andreas Binger 200 
Attila Koti 195 

6. SGi Hechingen 2 625  
Akif Tekin 222 
Muzaffer Canga 206 
Peter Haile 197 

7. SV Hörschwag 439  
Alexander Schmitt 215 
Alfred Czopiak 179 
Andreas Schäfer 45 

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren III  

1. Pfeffer,  Reiner SV Stetten b.H. 45 45 46 43 48 50 277
2. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen 46 48 44 46 47 46 277 A
3. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen 47 45 47 45 46 39 269
4. Tausch,  Richard SV Onstmettingen 42 46 42 47 43 46 266
5. Keil,  Frank SGes Ebingen 1556 44 45 44 40 42 47 262
6. Schlaich,  Gunnar SV Geislingen 42 45 45 41 45 39 257
7. Gess,  Oliver SGi Balingen 44 42 41 45 39 45 256
8. Pröpster,  Rainer SV Jungingen 41 44 45 44 41 40 255
9. Wäschle,  Rolf SVng Meßstetten 46 46 46 35 43 39 255

10. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen 42 41 42 40 42 42 249
11. D´Angelo,  Nicolo SGi Tailfingen 36 37 45 42 44 41 245
12. Kaulmann,  Rüdiger SSV Hechingen 40 36 38 44 40 44 242
13. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen 43 43 42 36 45 32 241
14. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen 40 40 40 42 38 37 237
15. Kluge,  Michael SV Geislingen 42 42 41 37 43 32 237
16. Öhrle,  Reinhard SVng Meßstetten 40 37 39 37 42 41 236
17. Haasis,  Jochen SGes Ebingen 1556 37 39 27 42 42 42 229
18. Ries,  Friedrich SV Geislingen 39 40 46 41 21 40 227
19. Pfaff,  Johann SV Winterlingen 41 43 36 34 37 34 225
20. Schmitt,  Alexander SV Hörschwag 31 40 35 39 28 42 215
21. Achenbach,  Gerd SGi Balingen 38 34 34 29 36 41 212
22. Römer,  Jens SVng Meßstetten 34 26 42 43 36 31 212
23. Canga,  Muzaffer SGi Hechingen 38 39 37 39 32 21 206
24. Binger,  Andreas SGi Tailfingen 36 24 32 38 35 35 200
25. Haile,  Peter SGi Hechingen 29 34 39 39 15 41 197
26. Riedinger,  Gerhard SV Winterlingen 27 30 32 26 37 37 189
27. Czopiak,  Alfred SV Hörschwag 19 35 32 31 37 25 179
28. Hauser,  Harald SGes Ebingen 1556 35 34 39 32 26 7 173
29. Jäckle,  Peter SGi Tailfingen 31 32 28 22 13 30 156
30. Schäfer,  Andreas SV Hörschwag 8 10 8 5 7 7 45

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Damen III  

1. Sand,  Ulrike SV Onstmettingen 43 46 44 43 42 42 260 NR
2. Lesche,  Belinda SV Onstmettingen 40 39 39 32 40 30 220
3. Keinath,  Lara SV Onstmettingen 32 33 37 37 39 40 218
4. Pröpster,  Heidi SV Jungingen 38 36 30 29 41 37 211
5. Steinert,  Ingrid SV Winterlingen 22 23 19 11 11 7 93

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Herren IV  

1. Drissner,  Egon SVng Meßstetten 42 44 41 43 46 49 265
2. Überall,  Hans-Jürgen SV Onstmettingen 46 44 44 48 39 43 264
3. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen 47 48 48 36 43 35 257 A
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4. Koch,  Helmut SV Winterlingen 42 41 47 41 42 37 250
5. Hess,  Franz SSV Hechingen 42 44 40 40 41 40 247
6. Kimmig,  Haiko SSV Hechingen 39 45 44 43 36 36 243
7. Heim,  Klaus-Peter SV Bisingen 38 40 36 42 42 44 242 A
8. Grundler,  Wilhelm SV Bisingen 41 37 41 40 42 38 239 A
9. Heller,  Karl-Heinz SV Bisingen 32 35 37 43 44 47 238 A

10. Haas,  Theo SGi Hechingen 23 37 48 35 40 48 231
11. Neuburger,  Trutpert SV Winterlingen 41 32 39 43 34 40 229
12. Kohler,  Robert SV Jungingen 35 32 41 40 37 39 224
13. Dett,  Bernhard SVng Meßstetten 40 31 42 43 30 38 224
14. Meng,  Ludwig SGi Hechingen 42 44 39 30 29 39 223
15. Geiselhart,  Helmut SV Jungingen 36 38 39 32 44 34 223
16. Tekin,  Akif SGi Hechingen 32 28 43 41 44 34 222
17. Rupprecht,  Germar SGi Balingen 41 33 39 39 38 31 221
18. Störzer,  Erwin SGi Hechingen 39 43 44 38 35 22 221
19. Lassel,  Horst SV Onstmettingen 38 39 42 27 37 35 218
20. Drissner,  Rudi SVng Meßstetten 45 36 40 40 35 21 217
21. Mootz,  Harry SGi Tailfingen 37 28 33 31 41 36 206 A
22. Koti,  Attila SGi Tailfingen 33 23 33 25 37 44 195
23. Schlaich,  Werner SV Geislingen 18 36 35 33 32 40 194
24. Mayer,  Herbert SV Bisingen 20 37 31 39 23 38 188 A
25. Baur,  Manfred SV Bisingen 29 29 22 42 32 28 182 A
26. Bachmann,  Werner SV Bisingen 34 33 26 30 18 32 173 A
27. Blumenschein,  Günther SV Geislingen 23 29 38 28 25 18 161
28. Steinert,  Hans-Rudolf SV Winterlingen 25 26 22 30 23 22 148
29. Baumgärtner,  Anton SV Bisingen 12 8 22 31 23 26 122 A

2.40.10 25m Pistole KK - Jugend m  männlich

1. Wäschle,  Thomas SVng Meßstetten 39 34 37 39 40 40 229
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